
Dates Times Location

Tuesday, December 7 10:00am-11:00am 380 Wellington Street
Tuesday, December 7 11:30am-12:30pm 176-178 Dundas Street
Tuesday, December 7 2:00pm-3:00pm 111 York Street
Tuesday, December 7 3:30pm-4:30pm 296 Horton Street

Wednesday, December 8 10:00am-11:00am 564 Fanshawe Park Rd East
Wednesday, December 8 2:00pm-3:00pm 1384 Wellington Rd South

Thursday, December 9 10:00am-11:00am 685 Richmond Street
Thursday, December 9 11:30am-12:30pm 111 Wharncliffe
Thursday, December 9 2:00pm-3:00pm 119 Oxford
Thursday, December 9 3:30pm-4:30pm 755 Adelaide

Tuesday, December 14 10:00am-11:00am 1165 Oxford Street
Tuesday, December 14 11:30am-12:30pm 390 Springbank
Tuesday, December 14 2:00pm-3:00pm 670 Wonderland
Tuesday, December 14 3:30pm-4:30pm 1019 Dundas

Wednesday, December 15 10:00am-11:00am 1751 Dundas
Wednesday, December 15 11:30am-12:30pm 1181 Highbury
Wednesday, December 15 2:00pm-3:00pm 1080 Adelaide
Wednesday, December 15 3:30pm-4:30pm 1030 Adelaide

Thursday, December 16 10:00am-11:00am 510 Admiral
Thursday, December 16 11:30am-12:30pm 146 Clarke
Thursday, December 16 2:00pm-3:00pm 2147 Dorchester
Thursday, December 16 3:30pm-4:30pm 1200 Commissioners

Tuesday, January 4 10:00am-11:00am 120 Highbury
Tuesday, January 4 2:00pm-3:00pm 1765 Oxford
Tuesday, January 4 3:30pm-4:30pm 2094 Dundas

Wednesday, January 5 10:00am-11:00am 940 Hamilton
Wednesday, January 5 2:00pm-3:00pm 1885 Huron Street
Wednesday, January 5 3:30pm-4:30pm 1445 Wilton Grove

Tankard Tour Dates - London



Thursday, January 6 10:00am-11:00am 109 Fanshawe Park
Thursday, January 6 2:00pm-3:00pm 1229 Wonderland
Thursday, January 6 3:30pm-4:30pm 1322 Commissioners

Tuesday, January 11 10:00am-11:00am 705 Wellington
Tuesday, January 11 2:00pm-3:00pm 4343 Wellington
Tuesday, January 11 3:30pm-4:30pm 1105 Wellington - White Oaks Mall

Thursday, January 13 10:00am-11:00am 11 Baseline Road
Thursday, January 13 2:00pm-3:00pm 841 Wharncliffe
Thursday, January 13 3:30pm-4:30pm 1061 Wonderland

Tuesday, January 18 10:00am-11:00am 15 Southdale Rd
Tuesday, January 18 2:00pm-3:00pm 771 Southdale Rd - Westminster Plaza
Tuesday, January 18 3:30pm-4:30pm 1825 Adelaide

Thursday, January 20 10:00am-11:00am 1680 Richmond
Thursday, January 20 2:00pm-3:00pm 1255 Fanshawe Rd West
Thursday, January 20 3:30pm-4:30pm 1895 Hyde Park Rd (Canadian Tire)

Tuesday, January 25 10:00am-11:00am 4530 Colonel Talbot
Tuesday, January 25 2:00pm-3:00pm Geraghty (Southdale and Colonel Talbot)

Thursday, January 27 10:00am-11:00am 352 Wellington Street
Thursday, January 27 11:30am-12:30pm 271 Hamilton rd
Thursday, January 27 2:00pm-3:00pm 915 Commissioners
Thursday, January 27 3:30pm-4:30pm 511 Commissioners

Wednesday, March 2 10:00am-11:00am 1255 Fanshawe Rd West
Wednesday, March 2 11:30am-12:30pm 380 Wellington Street
Wednesday, March 2 2:00pm-3:00pm 1825 Adelaide
Wednesday, March 2 3:30pm-4:30pm 670 Wonderland
Wednesday, March 2 5:00pm-6:00pm Geraghty (Southdale and Colonel Talbot)


